AT-41511, AT-41533
General Purpose, Low Noise NPN
Silicon Bipolar Transistors
Data Sheet
Description
Avago’s AT-41511 and AT-41533 are general purpose NPN
bipolar transistors that offer excellent high frequency
performance at an economical price. The AT-41533 uses

Package Dimensions
SOT-23 Plastic Package
Ordering Information
 Part Numbers  No. of Devices Comments
 AT-41511-BLKG AT-41533-BLKG 100 Bulk
 AT-41511-TR1G AT-41533-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
 AT-41511-TR2G AT-41533-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
e
B
e2
B1